
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
993 
121 

7 
8 

77 
13 

101 
93 
23 

115 
144 
64 

422 
71 
15 

777 
82 
26 

Class 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 
F4 G 

Name 
HENRIQUE MANHANI 
CAIO DITLEF 
GIULIANO FORCOLIN 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
HENRY LUCAS 
RODRIGO DANTAS 
ANDRE CASTRO 
JOAO SIMONSEN 
RODRIGO VIEIRA 
RICARDO MORAES 
JOÃO VITOR 
HERLAN CONTI 
FELIPE FACHINETTO 
CIRO O. SOBRAL 
ALVARO JUNQUEIRA 
SERGIO LIMA 
PEDRO GARCIA 
DAVI OSACHUKI 

Laps 
21 
20 
14 
24 
27 
21 
16 
22 
21 
25 
27 
19 
22 
28 
21 
24 
18 
26 

Best Tm 
49.208 
50.179 
50.204 
50.313 
50.486 
50.553 
50.569 
50.635 
50.691 
50.785 
50.863 
50.996 
51.082 
51.143 
51.175 
51.243 
51.367 
51.569 

Diff 

0.971 
0.996 
1.105 
1.278 
1.345 
1.361 
1.427 
1.483 
1.577 
1.655 
1.788 
1.874 
1.935 
1.967 
2.035 
2.159 
2.361 

Gap 

0.971 
0.025 
0.109 
0.173 
0.067 
0.016 
0.066 
0.056 
0.094 
0.078 
0.133 
0.086 
0.061 
0.032 
0.068 
0.124 
0.202 

In Lap 
21 
6 

13 
24 
6 

21 
15 
10 
21 
25 
8 
5 
5 

11 
9 

18 
13 
7 

2nd Best 
50.785 
50.194 
50.410 
50.348 
50.573 
50.676 
50.603 
50.641 
50.727 
50.796 
50.928 
51.167 
51.100 
51.299 
51.271 
51.312 
51.508 
51.593 

2nd Lap 
15 
19 
12 
23 
26 
15 
14 
5 

19 
8 
9 
9 

21 
6 
8 

10 
12 
5 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 2a Etapa 
F4 GRADUADOS 

2o TREINO - F4 G 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:05:13 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

03/03/2023 17:07 


